Power Regenerative Unit
YASKAWA Energy-Saving Unit
R1000
200 V Class, 3.5 to 105 kW
400 V Class, 3.5 to 300 kW
Certified for
ISO9001 and
ISO14001

re
s
Model Number Key
CIMR- R A 2 A 0105 A A A
YASKAWA Energy-Saving Unit R1000 Series Design Revision Order
No. Region Code
A Japan
No. Voltage Class
2
3-phase,
200-240 Vac
4
3-phase,
380-480 Vac
No.
Regeneration
Capacity (kW)
03P5 3.5
0005 5
0007 7
0010 10
0014 14
0017 17
0020 20
0028 28
0035 35
0053 53
0073 73
0105 105
No.
Regeneration
Capacity (kW)
03P5 3.5
0005 5
0007 7
0010 10
0014 14
0017 17
0020 20
0028 28
0035 35
0043 43
0053 53
0073 73
0105 105
0150 150
0210 210
0300 300
No. Customized Specifi cations
A Standard model
No. Enclosure Type
A IP00 open-chassis
F
IP20/NEMA1, UL Type1
enclosure panel
No. Environmental Specifi cations
A Standard
K Gas-resistant
M Humidity and dust-resistant
S Vibration-resistant
Three-Phase 200 V Three-Phase 400 V
Note: Contact a Yaskawa for more on
environmental specifi cations.
R1000 Capacity Selection
Motor Capacity (kW) 3.7
or less
5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30 37 45 55 75 90 110
Drive Capacity (kW)
R1000 Mode
CIMR-RA2A
□□□□
03P5 ● － － － － － － － － － － － － －
0005 － ● － － － － － － － － － － － －